NMEMMTH, 01 MAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.O. e HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE  \,p 1X | 12 | X2 |unper| over| GG | NG
s |2985 ETH 09:30 | 1.87 | ETHIOPIA BUNNA .. |3| 3.10 | DIREDAWA CITY 13[ 3.65 |1.231.30| 1.68 - - |2.23(1.53

s |2519| CHINA | 10:30 | 1.95 | DALIAN ZHIXING |10] 3.25 | YUNNAN YUKUN 11| 3.25 (1.28|1.29| 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.86|1.71 | 1.94

s |2299| POR19 | 13:00| 1.22 | BENFICA U19 1| 5.30 | GUIMARAES U19 5( 8.30 |1.071.12| 3.05| - - 11.761.86

S | 2492 | AUSTRL | 13:00 | 2.17 | CROYDON KINGS FC|7| 3.75 | ADELAIDE CROATI.. |10 2.85 |1.40|1.28| 1.62 | 2.85 |1.39|1.35|2.87

s |2585| LVA |13:00|12.00|SUPER NOVA 8| 6.10 [RIGA 3| 1.13 (3.70/1.08 | 1.03 | - - [2.10(1.60
s |2292|S.KORW | 13:00 | 1.97 | HWACHEON KSPO ..|4| 3.45 | GYEONGJU W 2| 3.00 (1.31/1.26| 1.66 | 2.15 | 1.57|1.51 | 2.28
s |3029 |S.KORW | 13:00| 1.87 |INCHEON HYUNDA.. 1| 3.10 | SEOUL CITY W 3| 3.65 (1.231.31| 1.74 | 1.58 |2.13(1.94 | 1.71

s |3031|S.KORW | 13:00 | 1.23 | SEJONG SPORTSTO..|5| 4.70 | CHANGNYEONG W 8| 9.60 (1.06 | 1.14| 3.20 | 1.77 | 1.87|2.50 | 1.43

s |2281|S.KORW|13:00| 1.76 | SUWON W 7| 3.50 [ BOEUN SANGMU W |¢| 3.65 |1.23|1.26| 1.85 | 1.80 | 1.83|1.77 | 1.87

s |2384| ITA2 |13:30| 2.03 [JUVE STABIA 5| 3.45 [CATANZARO 7|1 3.35 (1.31/1.31] 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.82| 1.66 | 2.05

s |2549| CHINA | 13:30| 2.90 | SHENZHEN PENG C..[14] 3.40 | TIANJIN JINMEN Tl..s| 2.05 (1.64 | 1.27 | 1.33 | 1.86 | 1.78| 1.65 | 2.02

s |2553| CHINA | 14:00| 1.81 | HENAN 13| 3.40 | WUHAN THREE TO.. 12| 3.55 |1.231.27| 1.82 | 1.90 | 1.74| 1.65 | 2.02

s |2572| CHINA | 14:00 | 1.54 | ZHEJIANG PROFES.. |7| 3.95 [ CHANGCHUN YATAI15| 4.40 |1.16|1.21| 2.12 | 2.38 | 1.47|1.52 | 2.25

s |5239| MLT |[14:00| 2.25 [ HIBERNIANS 2| 3.35 [ST. PATRICK 11 297 |1.371.32| 1.60 | 1.84 | 1.90| 1.68 | 2.02
s |2516| SWE4 [14:00| 2.02 |IK TORD 7| 3.50 [LIDKOPINGS FK 5 2.85 [1.35|1.26| 1.60 | 2.15 | 1.56( 1.50 | 2.28
s |4988| SWE4 |14:00| 1.36 | VASTRA FROLUNDA 9| 5.00 | BERGDALENS IK 14 5.10 |1.14|1.15 245 | - - 11.35/2.75
s |2979| BELCH | 14:30| 2.47 | ANTWERP 5( 3.50 | ANDERLECHT 4| 2.57 |1.49|1.31| 1.50 | 2.07 | 1.71]1.56 | 2.23

s |2561| CHINA | 14:35| 1.18 | SHANDONG TAISH..|5| 5.70 | QINGDAO HAINIU |16/ 9.60 [1.05|1.10| 3.65 | 2.80 | 1.35|1.78 | 1.86

s |2565| CHINA | 14:35| 2.00 | SHANGHAI PORT |3| 3.60 | BEIJING GUOAN 4| 2.85 |1.34|1.25| 1.67 | 2.57 | 1.40|1.37 | 2.70

s |9324 |ENGDEV| 15:00 | 1.27 | COVENTRY U21 5| 5.50 | CREWE U21 11| 6.20 |1.10|1.12| 2.80 - - 11.41|2.52
s |2028| INDO |15:00| 1.74 | BALI UNITED 9| 3.85 | PSIS SEMARANG 17( 3.40 |1.26 | 1.23 | 1.81 | 2.23 |1.52|1.51 | 2.25
s |2504| SwEe4 |15:00| 1.37 |IK FRANKE 10{ 4.80 | KORSNAS IF FK 12( 5.10 |1.14|1.15|2.43 | - - 11.45|2.40
s |2382| ITA2 |16:00| 3.35 | COSENZA 20| 3.20 | BARI 9/ 2.13 [1.65]|1.35| 1.31 | 1.68 | 2.10| 1.82 | 1.85
s |[2388| ITA2 |16:00( 2.38 | MANTOVA 14{ 3.30 | CESENA 10/ 2.80 |1.43/1.34| 1.54 | 1.83 |1.91|1.68 | 2.02
s |2389]| ITA2 |16:00( 1.86 | MODENA 8| 3.20 | REGGIANA 16| 4.40 |1.20|1.34| 1.87 | 1.60 | 2.25]|1.98 | 1.71
s |2400| I1ITA2 |16:00| 1.93 | PALERMO 6| 3.15 | SUDTIROL 13( 4.10 |1.231.35|/1.80 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.81 | 1.86
s |2419]| ITA2 |16:00| 1.73 | PISA 2| 3.30 [ FROSINONE 12| 5.00 |1.17/1.32| 2.00 | 1.80 | 1.94|1.82 | 1.85
s |2433| ITA2 |16:00| 3.00 | SAMPDORIA 18| 3.25 | CREMONESE 4| 2.28 |1.57|1.34| 1.37 | 1.84 | 1.90| 1.68 | 2.02
s |2445| ITA2 |16:00| 1.77 |SPEZIA 3| 3.25 | SALERNITANA 15 4.70 |11.18|1.33| 1.95| 1.90 | 1.84|1.71 | 1.98
s |3027| SVvKC |16:00| 5.00 | RUZOMBEROK 3.45 | SPARTAK TRNAVA 1.70 (2.05/1.30| 1.17 | 1.61 | 2.23 | 2.08 | 1.64
s |2982| BELCH |17:00 | 1.24 | CLUB BRUGGE 2| 6.00 | GENT 6| 9.50 [1.07|1.13| 3.55 | 2.72 | 1.42(1.77 | 1.90

s |2971| EGYPT |17:00| 2.12 | CERAMICA CLEOPA../ 6| 3.00 | NATIONAL BANK .. |5| 3.05 |{1.30/1.31| 1.56 | 1.66 | 2.05]|1.80|1.83

s |9304 | GERCW [ 17:00 | 1.19 | BAYERN MUNICH W| | 6.70 | WERDER BREMEN W (11.50(1.06|1.11|4.10 | 2.72 | 1.42(1.94 | 1.74

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



NMEMMTH, 01 MAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

Notes| coo | Leacu | ril, | 1 HOME TEAM e AWAYTEAM 2" "X [ 12 | x2 |unoen| over| 66 | NG
s |2683| JOR [17:00( 1.85 [ MAAN 11| 3.30 [AL SALT 4| 3.45 |1.26|1.28| 1.76 | 1.57 | 2.15|2.00 | 1.67
s |0104| AusC |18:00( 1.80 | WOLFSBERGER AC 3.60 | HARTBERG 4.10 (1.221.29|1.92 | 1.82 |1.92|1.80 | 1.87
s |2272| ITA2 |18:15| 2.82 | CITTADELLA 17| 3.10 | BRESCIA 19| 2.50 | 1.49/1.37 | 1.42 | 1.65 |2.15(1.82|1.85
s |2988| UAE |[18:30| 1.41 |SHARJAH 2| 4.60 | BANIYAS UAE 111 6.60 |1.11|1.20| 2.62 | 2.07 | 1.71|1.87|1.80
s |2732| BHR [19:00( 1.50 | AL-MUHARRAQ 1| 4.10 [ SITRA CLUB 4| 6.00 |1.13|1.24| 2.38 | 1.87 |1.87(1.95|1.73
s |2321| BHR [19:00( 2.17 | BAHRAIN SC 9| 3.20 [ AALI 10/ 3.25 |1.32|1.35| 1.62 | 1.81 |1.93(1.71|1.98
s |2731| BHR [19:00| 2.52 | MALKIYA CLUB 5[ 3.15 [AL NAJMA MANA.. |s| 2.72 [1.43/1.36| 1.47 | 1.66 | 2.13|1.84|1.83
S |3025| IRAN |19:00| 2.42 | ESTEGHLAL KHUZE.. 12| 2.48 | KHEYBAR KHORRA..|10o[ 3.20 [1.29|1.44| 1.44| - - |2.40|1.46
s |2658| NOR [19:00| 1.25 | ROSENBORG 5/ 5.80 [ KRISTIANSUND 10 9.30 |1.08 | 1.14| 3.45 ( 2.57 | 1.47|1.83|1.84
S |2470| S.ARAB | 19:00  1.76 | AL RIYADH 9| 3.70 | AL-OROBAH 16| 4.10 |1.22|1.28 | 1.97 | 1.97 |1.78(1.71|1.98
S |2451| S.ARAB | 19:00 ( 1.84 | AL-OKHDOOD CLUB|15| 3.60 [ AL WEHDA 17] 3.90 | 1.24/1.29| 1.87 | 1.84 |1.90(1.76 | 1.92
s |5183]| BUL [19:30| 2.05 | HEBAR PAZARDZH..|s| 3.05 | KRUMOVGRAD 5| 3.20 (1.291.32| 1.60 | 1.58 | 2.13|1.88 | 1.75
s |2770| JOR |[19:45| 3.80 [ AL AQABA 10, 3.30 |AL JAZEERA AMM.. || 1.76 (1.83|1.27 | 1.22 | 1.81 | 1.82|1.73 |1.92
s |2972| EGYPT |20:00( 3.10 | AL MASRY 4| 2.87 | ZAMALEK SC 3( 2.18 |1.54|1.34| 1.29 | 1.50 | 2.35|2.00 | 1.67
s |2438| ITA2 [20:30( 1.55 | SASSUOLO 1| 4.10 | CARRARESE 11 5.20 [ 1.16|1.24 | 2.32 | 2.07 |1.71(1.74 | 1.94
s |2010| DENC |20:30| 4.10 | VIBORG 3.75 [ COPENHAGEN 1.77 [1.95|1.27 | 1.23 | 2.05 | 1.72| 1.65 | 2.07

s |2987| BRA20 |21:00| 3.70 | CR BRASIL ALU20 |s| 3.75 | CEARA SC CE U20 1.85 [1.84|1.28| 1.26 | 2.08 | 1.70( 1.63 | 2.10

~

S |2475| S.ARAB | 21:00 | 2.62 | AL FATEH 13| 3.95 | AL SHABAB (KSA) |6| 2.25 (1.601.26| 1.48 | 3.00 | 1.36|1.33 | 2.97
s |0368| ENG |21:30( 2.07 | NOTTINGHAM FOR..\6| 3.65 | BRENTFORD 11| 3.40 |1.34|1.32| 1.72 | 2.07 | 1.73|1.63 | 2.18
s |0386| UEL |22:00| 2.10 | ATHLETIC BILBAO 3.30 | MANCHESTER UNL.. 3.60 |1.29/1.35|1.71 | 1.68 | 2.20|1.93 | 1.85
s |0390| UEL |22:00| 1.29 |TOTTENHAM 5.80 | BODO GLIMT 9.00 |1.07 |1.15| 3.40 | 2.65 | 1.49|1.84 | 1.94
s |0372| UELCN |22:00| 1.72 | BETIS 3.70 | FIORENTINA 4.80 [1.19|1.29| 2.07 | 1.86 | 1.95(1.88 | 1.90
s |0446| UELCN | 22:00| 9.60 | DJURGARDENS 5.70 | CHELSEA 1.28 (3.45/1.15| 1.06 | 2.42 | 1.57|1.97 | 1.81
s |[3012| BRAC |22:00( 4.50 | BRUSQUE 3.10 | ATHLETICO PARAN.., | 1.88 (1.82|1.36| 1.20 | 1.48 | 2.55|2.23 | 1.56
s |3006| BRAC |22:00| 3.30 | OPERARIO FERROV..| | 2.80 | VASCO DA GAMA 2.38 [1.541.43 | 1.31 | 1.45 | 2.62(2.07 | 1.65
s |2060| coL |22:00| 3.60 |ENVIGADO 14{ 3.05 |CD ONCE CALDAS |9| 2.10 |1.68|1.37| 1.27 | 1.51 | 2.45(2.05 | 1.66
s |3542| BRAC |00:00| 1.37 | SANTOS 4.30 |CRB 8.60 |11.08|1.21|2.80 | 1.62 |2.20|2.60 | 1.42
s |3536| BRAC |00:30| 3.15 | CRICIUMA 2.97 | BRAGANTINO 2.33 [1.561.39| 1.34 | 1.58 | 2.28(1.90 | 1.77
s |3537| BRAC |02:00|11.00| BOTAFOGO PB 5.40 | FLAMENGO 1.24 |3.50|1.15| 1.06 | 2.03 | 1.73]|2.30 | 1.52
s |3261|USAUSL|03:00| 1.33 | LOUISVILLE CITY 2| 4.60 | LEXINGTON 7| 6.20 [{1.10|1.15| 2.67 | 2.13 | 1.58(1.82 | 1.81
s |3541| BRAC |03:30| 1.46 | CRUZEIRO 4.10 | VILA NOVA 6.70 |1.11|1.23 | 2.55 | 1.74 | 2.02|2.15 | 1.60
s |3534| PER |03:30( 1.14 | MELGAR 3| 6.00 | COMERCIANTES U.. [17/12.00(1.03 | 1.08| 3.65 | - - 12.13(1.58
1-1/s | 3545 | COCAF | 05:00 [ 1.87 | CRUZ AZUL 3.40 | TIGRES UANL 4.00 (1.23|1.31| 1.84 | 1.70 | 2.08|1.87 | 1.80
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MEMIMTH, 01 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
2985| ETH |09:30| - |ETHIOPIA BUNNA..[3| - |DIREDAWACITY 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2519| CHINA |10:30| 2.65 | DALIAN ZHIXING |10/ 2.08 |[YUNNAN YUKUN [11/3.80(|2.62 | 1.39|1.39 | 2.62|1.10 | 6.50|| 4.30 | 1.18 - - - - 4.00 |11.00/22.00| 2.77 | 7.60 |85.00| 5.50 21.00{30.00
2299| POR19|13:00f - |BENFICAU19 1| - |GUIMARAESU19 |5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2492|AUSTRL|13:00| 2.55 | CROYDON KINGS ..|7| 2.52 | ADELAIDE CROAT.. |10/ 3.05 || 4.00 | 1.201.73 | 1.92 | 1.21 | 3.90 || 2.85 | 1.34 || 1.53 | 1.29 | 2.10| 9.40 || 4.80 {10.50({14.50| 4.00 | 6.30 |37.00| 5.60 |14.00/16.50
2585| LVA |13:00{10.00|SUPER NOVA 8| 2.90 |[RIGA 3| 1.47 - - 1.68198| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2292 S.KORW|13:00 2.50 |[HWACHEON KSP.. [4|2.28 |GYEONGJU W 2(3.45||3.25|1.28|1.53|2.23|1.14 | 5.20|| 3.45 | 1.25 - - - - 4.20 |10.50/17.00| 3.30 | 6.80 |57.00| 5.30 |17.50{22.00
3029 S.KORV\d13:00 2.52 |[INCHEON HYUND..|1| 1.98 |SEOUL CITY W 3/4.30|/2.43 | 1.45|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 - - - - 3.65 {10.50/25.00| 2.47 | 8.50 |100.0| 5.60 (27.00(40.00
3031 S.KORV\d13:00 1.68 |SEJONG SPORTST.. |5/ 2.37 |CHANGNYEONG W|8|9.30 || 2.85 | 1.34 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 6.00 | 1.11 - - - - 2.77 | 5.50 |24.00| 2.90 |{11.50/100.0{11.0095.00{100.0
2281 S.KORV\A13:00 2.35 |SUWON W 7| 2.12 |BOEUN SANGMU ..|6|4.20 || 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.39 | 2.62 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 - - - - 3.65 | 9.60 [21.00| 2.77 | 7.80 |90.00| 5.80 (25.00(32.00
2384| ITA2 |13:30|2.65 |[JUVE STABIA 5| 2.18 |CATANZARO 7/3.80(/2.75|1.36|1.43 | 2.50|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 |20.00|| 4.10 |10.50{20.00{ 2.90 | 7.30 |75.00| 5.50 |20.0027.00
2549| CHINA |13:30| 3.50 [SHENZHEN PENG ..[14/ 2.12 | TIANJIN JINMEN .. |6| 2.70 || 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.42 | 2.52| 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 - - - - 5.00 (18.00127.00| 2.87 | 7.30 |75.00| 4.10 |11.50/21.00
2553| CHINA |14:00( 2.43 |HENAN 13| 2.18 |[WUHAN THREE T.. |12/ 4.00 || 2.80 | 1.35| 1.45 | 2.43 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 - - - - 3.80 | 9.50 {19.00| 3.00 | 7.40 |75.00| 5.70 (22.00(30.00
2572| CHINA |14:00| 2.03 |ZHEJIANG PROFE.. |7| 2.47 | CHANGCHUN YAT..15/ 4.50 || 3.45 | 1.25|1.63 | 2.05| 1.18 | 4.30 || 3.45 | 1.25 - - - - 3.70 | 7.40 |14.50| 3.75 | 7.10 |57.00| 6.80 (27.0027.00
5239| MLT |14:00|2.82 |HIBERNIANS 2| 2.12 |ST. PATRICK 1/3.451|2.65|1.38/1.392.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.72 |23.00|| 4.30 |12.50(22.00| 2.77 | 7.40 |80.00| 5.10 |17.00|27.00
2516| SWE4 |14:00f - |IKTORD 71 - |LIDKOPINGS FK 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4988| SWE4 |14:00] - |VASTRA FROLUN.. |9] - |BERGDALENS IK 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2979| BELCH |14:30| 2.97 | ANTWERP 5| 2.23 |ANDERLECHT 4/3.00|/2.90|1.33|1.48 | 2.35|1.12 |5.80||3.65|1.23 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50|{17.00|| 4.70 |13.50/21.00| 3.10 | 7.00 |62.00| 4.80 {14.00/21.00
2561| CHINA |14:35| 1.54 |SHANDONG TAIS.. |5| 2.92 |QINGDAO HAINIU |16/ 8.10 || 4.10 | 1.19 | 1.78 | 1.86 | 1.23 | 3.65 || 3.90 | 1.21 - - - - 3.20 | 5.00 {14.00| 4.40 | 9.00 (80.00|11.50/65.00/52.00
2565| CHINA |14:35] 2.55 |SHANGHAI PORT |3| 2.43 |BEJING GUOAN 4/3.20||3.65|1.23|1.70 | 1.95| 1.20 | 4.00 || 2.95 | 1.32 - - - - 4.50 (10.50({14.50| 3.90 | 6.40 |42.00| 5.50 (15.50({18.00
9324 ENGDEV|15:00| 1.62 | COVENTRY U21 5| 3.00 |CREWE U21 11| 5.60 - - 198 1.67| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2028| INDO |15:00| 2.28 |BALI UNITED 9| 2.33 |PSIS SEMARANG 17| 3.80 - - 1.55(2.17| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2504| SWE4 |15:00] - |IK FRANKE 100 - |KORSNAS IF FK 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2382| ITA2 |16:00|3.90 |COSENZA 20( 2.03 | BARI 9/2.82|/2.47 | 1.44|1.34 | 2.85|1.08 |7.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.97 |30.00|| 5.30 |21.00|32.00| 2.57 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.10 {12.00/25.00
2388| ITA2 |16:00]|2.95 | MANTOVA 14 2.12 |CESENA 10/ 3.30(] 2.62 | 1.39|1.39 | 2.62|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.75 (23.00]| 4.50 (13.5023.00| 2.77 | 7.40 80.00| 4.80 (16.00/25.00
2389| ITA2 |16:00|2.52 | MODENA 8| 2.02 | REGGIANA 16/ 4.80 || 2.35 | 1.48 | 1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.15 (35.00]| 3.60 | 9.80 |25.00| 2.47 | 8.80 {100.0| 6.20 (30.00/45.00
2400 ITA2 |16:00|2.52 |PALERMO 6/ 2.10 [SUDTIROL 13| 4.40 | 2.55 | 1.41|1.36|2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 (27.00]| 3.75 | 9.80 [22.00| 2.67 | 8.00 100.0| 6.00 (25.00(37.00
2419| ITA2 |16:00|2.20 |PISA 2| 2.20 [FROSINONE 12/ 5.00(] 2.75 |/ 1.36 | 1.39 | 2.62 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.72 |23.00]| 3.55 | 8.30 |20.00| 2.80 | 8.10 {100.0| 6.70 (32.00/40.00
2433| ITA2 |16:00| 3.40 |SAMPDORIA 18| 2.12 | CREMONESE 4)/2.82|/2.65|1.38|1.40 | 2.57|1.10 |6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |22.00|| 5.10 {17.00|27.00| 2.80 | 7.40 |80.00| 4.30 |12.50/22.00
2445| ITA2 |16:00| 2.25 [SPEZIA 3| 2.25 |[SALERNITANA 15/ 4.70 || 2.80 | 1.35|1.44 | 2.47 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.57 |20.00]| 3.65 | 8.40 {19.00| 2.97 | 7.70 |85.00| 6.60 (27.00/35.00
3027| SVKC |16:00| 5.40 | RUZOMBEROK 2.05 |SPARTAK TRNAVA | (2.30||2.43|1.45|1.31|3.05(1.07 |8.50||5.50| 1.13 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.10|32.00|| 6.80 |[37.00(52.00| 2.50 | 9.10 |100.0| 3.40 | 8.80 [25.00
2982| BELCH |17:00| 1.62 |CLUB BRUGGE 2| 2.87 |GENT 6/7.70]3.90 | 1.21]|1.72 | 1.93 | 1.20 | 4.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.50 | 1.27 | 2.10 {10.00{| 3.30 | 5.20 {14.50| 4.20 | 8.70 {80.00|11.00(57.00(47.00
2971| EGYPT |17:00| 2.80 | CERAMICA CLEOP.. 6| 2.00 |NATIONAL BANK ..|5|3.65 || 2.50 | 1.43 | 1.33 | 2.90| 1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 - - - - 4.10 (12.50/25.00| 2.55 | 8.00 {100.0| 5.10 {20.00({32.00
9304|GERCW|17:00| 1.51 |BAYERN MUNICH ..| | 2.95 | WERDER BREMEN..| |[9.00||4.00|1.20|1.70 | 1.95|1.20 | 4.00 | 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.49 | 1.27 | 2.10 |{10.00|| 3.20 | 4.80 |15.00| 4.10 | 9.50 |95.00|12.00/75.00/60.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

MEMIMTH, 01 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 2-0/ 2-1]/00 |11 | 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2
2683| JOR |17:00|2.57 |[MAAN 11/ 1.95 |AL SALT 4(4.30|2.38|1.47| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0104| AUSC |18:00| 2.40 | WOLFSBERGER AC 2.15 |HARTBERG 4.50||2.65|1.38]|1.38|2.65|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.75 [23.00]]| 3.70 | 9.30 21.00| 2.77 | 8.00 (95.00| 6.10 27.00{35.00
2272| ITA2 |18:15|3.35 |CITTADELLA 171 2.00 | BRESCIA 19/ 3.10 || 2.40 | 1.46 | 1.33 (| 2.90( 1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 |30.00{| 4.70 (16.50(30.00| 2.52 | 8.00 {100.0| 4.50 |{15.00/27.00
2988| UAE |18:30| 1.87 |[SHARJAH 2| 2.42 |BANIYAS UAE 11/6.30(|3.10 | 1.30|1.48 (| 2.35(1.12 | 5.80 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.45 |17.00{| 3.25 | 6.50 [17.50| 3.20 | 8.50 {100.0| 8.30 |45.00/47.00
2732 BHR |19:00( 2.00 |AL-MUHARRAQ 1| 2.28 |SITRA CLUB 4/6.00|/2.85|1.34|1.41|2.55]|1.10 | 6.50|| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.65 |21.00(| 3.30 | 7.10 |20.00| 2.90 | 8.60 |100.0| 7.70 |40.00(47.00
2321| BHR |19:00( 2.70 |[BAHRAIN SC 9] 2.12 |AALI 10/ 3.70 || 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.38 | 2.65 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.75 |23.00{| 4.20 (11.5022.00| 2.75 | 7.50 |85.00| 5.30 |{19.00/27.00
2731 BHR |19:00( 3.15 | MALKIYA CLUB 5/ 2.00 |AL NAJMA MANA..|8|3.30(|2.47 | 1.44|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.00 |30.00(| 4.50 {15.00|27.00| 2.50 | 8.00 |[100.0| 4.70 |16.00(30.00
3025| IRAN |19:00| 3.30 [ESTEGHLAL KHUZ.. [12{ 1.71 | KHEYBAR KHORR.. [10/ 4.10 || 1.95 | 1.70 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2658 NOR |19:00(| 1.64 | ROSENBORG 5| 2.80 |KRISTIANSUND 10/ 7.70 || 3.65 | 1.23|1.67 | 2.00( 1.18 | 4.30 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.49 | 1.28 | 2.17 |11.00{| 3.25 | 5.30 [15.00| 3.95 | 8.80 |85.00|10.50/57.00/50.00
2470|S.ARAB|19:00| 2.35 |AL RIYADH 9| 2.23 |AL-OROBAH 16/ 4.40 || 2.85|1.34|1.45(2.43(1.11|6.00||4.10 | 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00{| 3.75 | 8.80 {19.00| 3.00 | 7.50 |80.00| 6.30 |25.00/32.00
2451|S.ARAB|19:00| 2.47 |AL-OKHDOOD CL.. |15{ 2.15 | AL WEHDA 17/ 4.30 || 2.65 | 1.38|1.40 | 2.57(1.10 | 6.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |23.00(| 3.80 | 9.60 [21.00| 2.80 | 7.80 [90.00| 6.00 |24.00/32.00
5183| BUL |19:30|2.80 |HEBAR PAZARDZ.. 8| 1.97 | KRUMOVGRAD 5/3.90 || 2.43 | 1.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2770 JOR |19:45|4.30 |AL AQABA 10/ 2.15 |AL JAZEERA AMM..|6| 2.33 - - 1.40 | 2.57| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2972| EGYPT |20:00( 3.80 | AL MASRY 4| 1.90 |ZAMALEK SC 312.92(]2.28 | 1.51|1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 {10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 - - - - 5.10 (22.00140.00| 2.28 | 8.70 {100.0| 4.10 |13.50/30.00
2438| ITA2 |20:30|2.07 [SASSUOLO 1| 2.35 | CARRARESE 11/ 5.20(| 3.05|1.31|1.49(2.33(1.13 | 5.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.47 |17.00{| 3.50 | 7.40 [17.50| 3.20 | 7.80 [80.00| 7.20 |32.00/37.00
2010| DENC |20:30( 4.40 |VIBORG 2.27 | COPENHAGEN 2.30(12.95|1.32|1.47|2.38]|1.12 |5.80||3.90 | 1.21|| 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 |17.50(| 6.30 |24.00({30.00| 3.10 | 7.40 |75.00| 3.80 | 8.80 {18.00
2987| BRA20|21:00] - |CRBRASILALU20 || - |CEARASCCEU20 |7| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2475|S.ARAB|21:00| 2.90 |AL FATEH 13| 2.55 | AL SHABAB (KSA) |6|2.65(| 4.00|1.20(1.78 | 1.86|1.23 |3.65|| 2.75|1.36 || 1.53 | 1.29 | 2.07 | 8.80 || 5.50 |{13.00(15.50| 4.30 | 6.20 35.00| 5.10 |11.50{14.50
0368| ENG |21:30|2.65 [NOTTINGHAM FO..|6| 2.22 | BRENTFORD 11 3.60(] 3.00 | 1.36 | 1.49 | 2.50 | 1.13 | 6.40 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.48 (17.50|]| 4.10 {10.50(19.00| 3.00 | 7.10 |70.00| 5.30 (18.00/25.00
0386| UEL |22:00|2.75 |ATHLETIC BILBAO 2.02 |MANCHESTER UN..| (4.00||2.40|1.46|1.33|2.90(1.07 | 8.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.95 |30.00|| 3.85 |11.50(25.00| 2.50 | 8.20 |100.0| 5.40 |23.00(35.00
0390 UEL |22:00|1.67 |TOTTENHAM 2.77 |BODO GLIMT 7.301|3.65|1.23|1.67 | 2.00|1.18 | 4.30 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.47 | 1.27 | 2.12|10.50|| 3.20 | 5.40 (15.00| 3.85 | 8.50 |80.00| 9.80 |52.00(47.00
0372| UELCN |22:00| 2.27 |BETIS 2.18 |FIORENTINA 4.80(] 2.65|1.38|1.40 | 2.57(1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.65 [22.00|| 3.50 | 8.40 [20.00| 2.80 | 8.10 {100.0| 6.50 (30.00|40.00
0446| UELCN |22:00| 7.80 | DJURGARDENS 2.70 | CHELSEA 1.67 || 3.45[1.25|1.60 | 2.10| 1.16 | 4.70 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.47 | 1.28 | 2.20 {12.00{|10.00/62.00/55.00| 3.65 | 9.10 {100.0| 3.10 | 5.30 {16.00
3012| BRAC |22:00| 5.10 | BRUSQUE 1.92 | ATHLETICO PARA.. 2.50||2.25|1.52|1.25|3.45|1.05 {10.00/| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.45 |45.00|| 6.30 |[35.00(55.00| 2.25 | 9.50 |100.0| 3.55 |10.50{30.00
3006| BRAC |22:00| 3.85 | OPERARIO FERRO.. 1.87 [VASCO DA GAMA 3.05(|2.13 | 1.58|1.25|3.45|1.05 {10.00/|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.53 | 3.55 |47.00|| 5.10 |22.00(42.00| 2.22 | 9.00 |100.0| 4.20 |14.50(35.00
2060 COL |22:00|4.30 [ENVIGADO 14 1.92 |CD ONCE CALDAS |9|2.87 || 2.22 | 1.54|1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 {10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.50 | 3.40 |42.00|| 5.50 |25.00(42.00| 2.30 | 8.80 {100.0| 3.90 |12.50{30.00
3542| BRAC |00:00| 1.86 |SANTOS 2.18 |CRB 8.50(|2.52|1.42|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.56 | 1.42 | 3.00 |32.00|| 2.90 | 6.50 (27.00| 2.55 |11.50/100.0| 9.80 |80.00(95.00
3536/ BRAC |00:30| 3.70 |CRICIUMA 1.97 |BRAGANTINO 2.971|2.30|1.50|1.30|3.10| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 |35.00|| 5.00 |20.00(35.00| 2.42 | 8.30 |100.0| 4.20 |13.50(30.00
3537| BRAC |02:00]|9.40 |BOTAFOGO PB 2.57 |FLAMENGO 1.63 |/ 3.20 | 1.29|1.47 | 2.38|1.12 | 5.80 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.49 | 1.32 | 2.45 (17.00{|11.50(85.00/85.00| 3.20 |10.50{100.0| 2.92 | 5.20 {20.00
3261|USAUSL|03:00| 1.78 |[LOUISVILLE CITY |2|2.47 |[LEXINGTON 7] 6.20 - - 1.53 | 2.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3541| BRAC |03:30| 2.00 |CRUZEIRO 2.23 |VILA NOVA 6.70 | 2.62 | 1.39|1.37|2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.54 | 1.39 | 2.80 |25.00|| 3.15 | 7.00 [22.00| 2.75 | 9.50 |100.0| 8.30 |52.00/62.00
3534| PER |03:30| 1.51 | MELGAR 3| 2.87 |COMERCIANTES U..17|]10.00{| - - |1.65|2.02| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3545| COCAF |05:00| 2.52 |CRUZ AZUL 2.07 |TIGRES UANL 4.50(]2.50 | 1.43|1.35/2.80(1.08|7.50(| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.92 (27.00]| 3.75 {10.00/23.00| 2.60 | 8.20 {100.0| 6.00 (27.00|37.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MEMITH, 01 MAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 | | PAGE 1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2985| ETH |09:30 |ETHIOPIA BUNNA SC |3|DIREDAWA CITY 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2519 CHINA [ 10:30 | DALIAN ZHIXING 10 YUNNAN YUKUN " - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.37 | 1.76 - 3.35 | 2.95 - - [32.00|| 3.20 | 5.30 |27.00| 5.20 |15.00|15.50| 5.80 | 7.80 |40.00
2299 | POR19 | 13:00 |BENFICA U19 1|GUIMARAES U19 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2492 |[AUSTRL| 13:00 | CROYDON KINGS FC |7(ADELAIDE CROATIA ..j1of - 1.67 - 2.12 | 1.44 | 1.55 - 243 | 1.98 - - 9.20 || 3.35 | 6.50 {23.00| 6.80 |12.50|13.50| 4.50 | 7.80 27.00
2585| LVA |13:00|SUPER NOVA 8|RIGA 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - 27.00(30.00|100.0/10.50|35.0030.00| 1.50 | 4.20 |27.00
2292 (S.KORW/| 13:00 |[HWACHEON KSPO W |4(GYEONGJU W 2| - 1.42 - 1.88 | 1.36 | 1.58 - 2.72 | 2.33 - - 116.00|| 3.20 | 5.70 |25.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.50| 5.30 | 8.00 |32.00
3029 ([S.KORW/| 13:00 |INCHEON HYUNDAI ..[1|SEOUL CITY W 3| - 1.27 - 1.78 | 1.40 | 1.94 - 4.00 | 3.60 - - 150.00(| 3.10 | 5.00 |32.00| 4.60 |15.50|17.00| 7.00 | 8.40 |47.00
3031 [S.KORW/| 13:00 | SEJONG SPORTSTOT...5| CHANGNYEONG W 8| - 1.30 - 1.78 | 1.37 | 1.75 - 3.40 | 3.00 - - [32.00|| 1.75 | 3.85 |30.00| 6.80 |27.00|32.00(21.00|21.00/100.0
2281 |S.KORW| 13:00 |SUWON W 7|BOEUN SANGMU W (6| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.37 | 1.74 - 3.35 | 2.92 - - 132.00|| 2.85 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.50 |{16.00(17.50| 6.80 | 8.60 |45.00
2384 ITA2 [13:30|JUVE STABIA 5| CATANZARO 71 - 1.36 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.20 | 2.77 - - |27.00|| 3.20 | 5.50 |27.00| 5.40 |14.00|15.00| 5.70 | 8.00 |37.00
2549 | CHINA | 13:30 |SHENZHEN PENG Cl.. 14 TIANJIN JINMEN TI.. |6| - 1.33 - 1.80 | 1.36 | 1.70 - 3.20 | 2.77 - - |27.00|| 5.20 | 7.20 |35.00| 5.50 |15.50|15.00| 3.45 | 5.50 |27.00
2553 | CHINA | 14:00 |HENAN 13l WUHAN THREE TO.. 12| - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.36 | 1.68 - 3.10 | 2.67 - - |24.00|| 2.90 | 5.20 |27.00| 5.60 |15.00|16.00| 6.50 | 8.80 |40.00
2572 | CHINA | 14:00 |ZHEJIANG PROFESSI..| 7{CHANGCHUN YATAI 15 - 1.49 - 1.96 | 1.38 | 1.55 - 2.57 | 2.15 - - 112.00|| 2.30 | 5.00 |22.00| 7.10 |15.50|17.00| 8.20 |11.50/45.00
5239| MLT |[14:00|HIBERNIANS 2|ST. PATRICK 1l - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.35 | 2.92 - - |32.00|| 3.65 | 5.80 |30.00| 5.20 |14.50|15.00| 5.00 | 7.10 |35.00
2516 SWE4 |14:00|IK TORD 7|LIDKOPINGS FK 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4988 | SWE4 |14:00 |VASTRA FROLUNDA |9|BERGDALENS IK 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2979 | BELCH | 14:30 /ANTWERP 5| ANDERLECHT 4| - 1.40 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 2.97 | 2.55 - - 121.00|( 4.10 | 6.50 {30.00| 5.60 | 14.00|14.00| 4.20 | 6.50 |30.00
2561 | CHINA | 14:35 |SHANDONG TAISHA..[5(QINGDAO HAINIU  1¢ - 1.62 - 2.10 | 1.43 | 1.51 - 2.40 | 1.97 - - 8.70 || 1.57 | 4.40 |23.00)|10.50/24.00|27.00(20.00|25.00100.0
2565 | CHINA | 14:35 |SHANGHAI PORT 3|BEIJING GUOAN 4| - 1.57 - 2.03 | 1.40 | 1.53 - 2.45 | 2.03 - - 110.00(| 3.20 | 6.10 |23.00| 6.80 |13.50|14.00| 4.80 | 8.00 |27.00
9324 [ENGDEV| 15:00 | COVENTRY U21 5| CREWE U21 " - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2028 | INDO |15:00|BALI UNITED 9|PSIS SEMARANG 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2504 | SWE4 |15:00 |IK FRANKE 10| KORSNAS IF FK 120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2382 ITA2 |16:00|COSENZA 20| BARI 9| - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.92 - 3.80 | 3.40 - - |47.00|| 5.80 | 7.60 |42.00| 4.70 |15.00|14.50| 3.45 | 5.40 |30.00
2388| ITA2 |16:00 MANTOVA 14 CESENA 10 - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - [32.00(| 3.95 | 6.10 |30.00| 5.00 |14.00|14.50| 4.70 | 6.80 |32.00
2389| ITA2 |16:00 MODENA 8|REGGIANA 16 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.03 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - |50.00|( 2.90 | 4.80 |32.00| 4.50 |{15.00(17.00| 8.00 | 9.30 |55.00
2400( ITA2 |16:00 |PALERMO 6(SUDTIROL 13 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.90 - 3.65 | 3.20 - - |42.00|| 3.00 | 5.20 |30.00| 4.70 |{13.50|15.50| 7.20 | 9.10 |47.00
2419| ITA2 |16:00|PISA 2|FROSINONE 12 - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.83 - 3.45 | 3.00 - - |35.00|| 2.57 | 5.00 |30.00| 5.00 |14.00|16.00| 8.80 |11.00/55.00
2433 ITA2 |16:00 | SAMPDORIA 18l CREMONESE 4| - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.35 | 2.92 - - |32.00|| 5.00 | 7.20 |35.00| 5.00 |14.50|14.00| 3.70 | 6.00 |30.00
2445 ITA2 |16:00|SPEZIA 3|SALERNITANA 15 - 1.38 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.77 - 3.20 | 2.77 - - |27.00|| 2.62 | 5.30 |27.00| 5.00 |[13.00|15.00| 8.40 |11.00/50.00
3027 | SVKC |16:00 | RUZOMBEROK SPARTAK TRNAVA - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.20 | 3.70 - - 150.00|| 9.20 {10.50|65.00| 4.80 |19.00|17.00| 2.60 | 4.50 |30.00
2982 | BELCH [ 17:00 |CLUB BRUGGE 2|GENT 6| - 1.58 - 2.05 | 1.43 | 1.54 - 2.50 | 2.07 - - 110.50|| 1.65 | 4.40 |22.00| 9.60 |23.00|27.00|17.50|22.00/90.00
2971 EGYPT | 17:00 | CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. 6[NATIONAL BANK OF../5| - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.85 - 3.75 | 3.30 - - |45.00|| 3.60 | 5.60 |32.00| 4.60 |14.50|15.00| 5.50 | 7.30 |40.00
9304 | GERCW | 17:00 | BAYERN MUNICH W | |WERDER BREMEN W - 1.58 - 2.05 | 1.43 | 1.54 - 2.50 | 2.07 - - 110.50|( 1.56 | 4.20 |24.00(10.50/27.00|30.00{22.00|25.00|100.0

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMITH, 01 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48

PAGE 2/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
2683| JOR |17:00 MAAN 11|AL SALT 4| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.15 | 4.70 (32.00( 4.80 |[17.50/18.00| 6.60 | 7.80 |47.00
0104| AUSC |18:00 | WOLFSBERGER AC HARTBERG - 1.33 - 180 (139 | 1.80 | - 345 3.00 | - - |35.00(|| 2.80 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.30 |15.50|17.00| 7.30 | 9.10 |47.00
2272| ITA2 |18:15|CITTADELLA 17|BRESCIA 19 - 130 | - 180 | 1.41 | 196 | - 3.90 | 350 | - - 150.00|| 4.70 | 6.60 |37.00| 4.50 |14.50|14.50| 4.20 | 6.10 |35.00
2988 UAE |18:30|SHARJAH 2| BANIYAS UAE " - 138 | - 185|138 |1.67 | - 3.00 | 2.60 | - - |22.00|| 2.02 | 4.30 |25.00| 6.80 |19.00|22.00|12.00|14.50/70.00
2732| BHR |19:00|AL-MUHARRAQ 1|SITRA CLUB a| - 134 | - 181 (139 | 177 | - 330290 | - - 130.00(| 2.20 | 4.40 |27.00| 6.00 |17.50|20.00|11.00|13.0067.00
2321| BHR |19:00|BAHRAIN SC 9|AALI 10 - 134 | - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.81 - 3.40 | 297 | - - |35.00(| 3.50 | 5.70 |30.00| 4.80 |[13.50|14.50| 5.50 | 7.70 |37.00
2731 BHR [19:00 | MALKIYA CLUB 5|AL NAJMA MANAMA 8| - 130 | - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.95 - 3.90 | 3.45 - - 150.00|| 4.30 | 6.10 |35.00| 4.60 |15.00|15.00| 4.60 | 6.40 |35.00
3025| IRAN |19:00 |ESTEGHLAL KHUZES.. 12l KHEYBAR KHORRA.. |10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.30 | 5.60 (50.00( 3.30 |{16.50/17.00( 6.00 | 7.00 |57.00
2658| NOR |19:00 | ROSENBORG 5| KRISTIANSUND 10 - 1.53 - 198 | 1.41 | 1.56 | - 2.57 | 2.15 - - 112.00|( 1.68 | 4.30 |23.00| 9.10 |22.00|27.00{17.00|21.00/90.00
2470 (S.ARAB| 19:00 |AL RIYADH 9|AL-OROBAH 16 - 1.37 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 270 | - - |25.00|| 2.70 | 5.00 |25.00| 5.70 |15.00|16.50| 7.20 | 9.40 |45.00
2451 (S.ARAB|19:00 | AL-OKHDOOD CLUB [15|AL WEHDA 17 - 1.33 - 181|139 178 | - 3.40 | 297 | - - [32.00|| 2.87 | 5.00 |27.00| 5.40 |15.00|16.50| 6.80 | 8.70 |42.00
5183| BUL |19:30 | HEBAR PAZARDZHIK 8| KRUMOVGRAD 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 | 5.30 |32.00( 4.60 {15.50|16.00| 5.80 | 7.40 |42.00
2770 JOR [19:45|AL AQABA 10l AL JAZEERA AMMAN (6| - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.10 | 9.20 |45.00( 5.30 ({16.00|15.00| 2.82 | 5.00 |27.00
2972 | EGYPT |20:00 |AL MASRY 4|ZAMALEK SC 3 - 1.26 | - 180|144 210 - |450 410 | - - 165.00|| 5.70 | 7.10 |45.00| 4.20 |15.50|15.50| 3.80 | 5.50 |37.00
2438 ITA2 |20:30|SASSUOLO 1|CARRARESE " - 1.39 - 185|138 | 1.67 | - 3.00 | 257 | - - |22.00|| 2.28 | 4.60 |24.00| 6.30 |16.00|19.00| 9.30 |11.50/52.00
2010 DENC |20:30|VIBORG COPENHAGEN - 1.39 - 185|138 |1.68 | - 3.00  2.60 | - - |22.00|| 7.10 | 9.40 |42.00| 5.80 |16.00|15.00| 2.70 | 5.00 |24.00
2987 | BRA20 |21:00 |CR BRASIL AL U20 8| CEARA SC CE U20 7|1 - 140 | - 185|138 | 166 | - 2.95 | 2.55 - - 121.00 - - - - - - - - -
2475 |S.ARAB|21:00 |AL FATEH 13| AL SHABAB (KSA) 6| - 1.71 - 1217|147 | 154 | - 2.40 | 1.95 - - 8.40 (| 4.10 | 7.40 |25.00| 7.30 |{13.50|13.50| 3.50 | 6.70 |23.00
0368| ENG (21:30 NOTTINGHAM FORE.. 6| BRENTFORD " - 1.42 - 188 | 1.41 | 1.76 | - 3.15 | 2.72 - - |25.00(| 3.15 | 5.40 |25.00| 5.40 |14.00|14.00| 5.40 | 7.60 |35.00
0386 UEL |22:00|ATHLETIC BILBAO MANCHESTER UNIT.. - 1.32 - 1.83 | 1.45 | 2.03 - | 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00(| 3.30 | 5.20 |30.00| 4.70 |15.00|16.00| 6.20 | 7.80 |42.00
0390| UEL (22:00| TOTTENHAM BODO GLIMT - 158 | - |2.03|1.45] 1.61 - 2.65 | 2.22 - - [13.00(| 1.70 | 4.30 |23.00| 9.00 |21.00|25.00|16.00|19.0085.00
0372 | UELCN | 22:00 |BETIS FIORENTINA - 136 | - 184|142 186 | - 3,55 3.10| - - |37.00|| 2.55 | 4.70 |27.00| 5.40 |16.00|18.00| 8.40 |10.00/52.00
0446 | UELCN (22:00 | DJURGARDENS CHELSEA - 1.51 - 197 (143 | 1.64 | - 2.80 | 2.35 - - 116.00((17.00(20.00|95.00| 8.40 |25.00|22.00| 1.70 | 4.30 |24.00
3012 BRAC |22:00 | BRUSQUE ATHLETICO PARAN.. - 1.27 - 1.82 | 1.48 | 2.25 - 5.00 | 450 | - - 150.00(| 8.20 | 9.20 |62.00| 4.10 |17.50|16.50| 2.97 | 4.70 |35.00
3006| BRAC |22:00 |OPERARIO FERROVI.. | |[VASCO DA GAMA - 1.27 - 1.82 | 1.49 | 2.32 - 5.00 | 4.60 | - - |50.00|( 5.70 | 7.20 |47.00| 3.80 |15.00|15.00| 4.00 | 5.70 |40.00
2060 COL [22:00|ENVIGADO 14/ CD ONCE CALDAS 9| - 1.27 - 1.81 147 | 218 | - | 470|420 | - - 150.00|| 6.40 | 7.70 |50.00| 4.20 |16.50|15.50| 3.45 | 5.10 |35.00
3542 BRAC |00:00|SANTOS CRB - 1.27 - 180 | 143 | 2.00| - |4.20 ) 3.75 - - 150.00|| 1.97 | 3.85 |32.00| 5.60 |24.00|27.00(17.00|17.00/100.0
3536| BRAC |00:30 |CRICIUMA BRAGANTINO - 1.29 - 180 | 143 | 2.07| - |420) 380 | - - |50.00|| 5.40 | 7.10 |42.00| 4.20 |14.50|14.50| 3.90 | 5.80 |35.00
3537 BRAC |02:00|BOTAFOGO PB FLAMENGO - 1.37 - 184 | 138 | 1.68 | - 3.05 | 2.65 - - 123.00(({22.00(23.00|100.0| 7.60 |30.0025.00| 1.68 | 4.00 |27.00
3261 |USAUSL| 03:00 |LOUISVILLE CITY 2|LEXINGTON 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.93 | 4.20 [23.00| 7.70 |{21.00/23.00{12.50|15.00|70.00
3541 BRAC |03:30 |CRUZEIRO VILA NOVA - 130 | - 180 | 1.40 | 1.86 | - 3.65 | 3.25 - - 142.00|| 2.12 | 4.20 |30.00| 5.70 |19.00|22.00|12.50|14.0085.00
3534 PER |03:30|MELGAR 3|COMERCIANTES UNL..i7] - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.51 | 4.10 |27.00(10.00|30.00/35.00{27.00(30.00|100.0
3545 | COCAF | 05:00 |CRUZ AZUL TIGRES UANL - 130 | - 180 | 141|190 | - 3.75 | 3.35 - - |45.00|( 2.95 | 5.00 [30.00| 4.80 |{15.00(17.00| 7.20 | 8.80 |47.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMMTH, 01 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 |

| PpaGE1/2

K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

COPE| LEAGTE| mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 21 | 30 | 31 | 3-2] 00 | 11 | 2-2 | 3-3] 01 | 0-2 | 1.2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2985 ETH |09:30 |[ETHIOPIA BUNNA SC |3|DIREDAWA CITY o T L e e e e e .
2519 [ CHINA [ 10:30 |DALIAN ZHIXING |1 YUNNAN YUKUN |11 6.80 | 8.80 | 8.00 |17.00|15.00 |27.00| 9.80 | 6.00 | 13.00|67.00| 9.20 |16.50|10.50 42.00(27.00(37.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
2299 | POR19 | 13:00 |BENFICA U19 1|GUIMARAES U19 Y [ I I A A A T T R e e e A
2492 | AUSTRL | 13:00 |CROYDON KINGS FC | 7| ADELAIDE CROATIA .. |10{14.0014.00| 8.60 |22.00 13.00|16.00|21.00| 7.40 | 8.80 |24.00|17.00|19.00|10.00|32.00(18.00|18.00|| 8.50 | 2.72 | 6.40 | 7.30 |10.50| 3.55
2585| LVA [13:00|SUPER NOVA s|RIGA P I I N T T e e e A
2292 |S.KORW/ 13:00 [HWACHEON KSPO W |4|GYEONGJU W 2| 9.20 |10.50| 8.00 | 18.00|13.50 |20.00|14.50| 6.50 |10.50|40.00|12.00|17.50 | 10.00|37.00 |22.00|25.00|| 5.80 | 2.82 | 5.00 | 9.40 | 8.30 | 4.40
3029 [S.KORW/| 13:00 |INCHEON HYUNDAI .. |1 [SEOUL CITY W 3| 5.80 | 7.60 | 8.10 |15.50|16.50 |35.00| 7.60 | 5.70 | 15.50|100.0| 8.80 |17.50|12.50|57.00(40.00(55.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -
3031 [S.KORW/| 13:00 | SEJONG SPORTSTOT.. |s|CHANGNYEONG W |s| 4.70 | 4.50 | 8.40 | 6.30 | 12.00 45.00]10.50| 9.80 |35.00|100.0{18.00|70.00|32.00(100.0(100.0 | 100.0|| 2.67 | 2.03 | 5.50 |35.00{16.50|25.00
2281 [s.kORW/ 13:00 |suWON W 7|BOEUN SANGMU W || 6.30 | 7.70 | 7.50 |14.00(13.50|27.00{10.50| 6.40 |14.00|75.00| 9.80 |19.00 12.00|55.00|35.00|42.00|| 4.10 | 2.85 | 4.40 |14.00| 7.60 | 6.50
2384| ITA2 [13:30 [JUVE STABIA s|CATANZARO 7| 7.80 | 9.20 | 7.80 [17.00|15.00|25.00(11.00| 6.00 | 12.00|55.00|10.00|16.00|11.00|40.00 | 25.00|32.00(| 5.00 | 3.15 | 4.40 [11.50| 7.40 | 5.30
2549 | CHINA | 13:30 |SHENZHEN PENG CIT...14 TIANJIN JINMEN TIG..| 6| 9.40 [14.50| 9.80 |35.00 24.00|32.00|11.00| 6.20 |12.50|60.00| 7.70 | 9.70 | 8.00 [19.00(1550(25.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
2553 [ CHINA [ 14:00 |HENAN 13| WUHAN THREE TOW..|12| 7.20 | 8.40 | 7.60 |14.50|13.50|24.00|11.50| 6.20 |12.50|57.00{11.00{19.00 11.50 | 52.00 |30.00 35.00|| 4.60 | 2.77 | 4.50 [11.50] 8.10 | 6.00
2572 | CHINA | 14:00 |ZHEJIANG PROFESSI.. |7|CHANGCHUN YATAI |15 9.30 | 8.40 | 7.40 |11.50/10.00 |17.50|17.50| 7.60 | 12.00|42.00|17.50|30.00|13.50|75.00(35.00(32.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
5239| MLT |14:00 |HIBERNIANS 2|ST. PATRICK 1| 7.80 [10.00| 8.40 |21.00|17.00 27.00|10.00| 5.80 | 12.00|60.00| 9.00 [14.00| 9.60 |32.00|23.00|32.00|| 5.20 | 3.60 | 4.20 [12.00| 6.40 | 4.80
2516 | SWE4 [ 14:00 |IK TORD 7| LIDKOPINGS FK Y [ I A A A O R A T I e A T .
4988 | SWE4 [14:00 [VASTRA FROLUNDA |s|BERGDALENS IK % I e e e T N
2979 | BELCH | 14:30 |ANTWERP 5| ANDERLECHT 4| 9.60 |12.00| 8.60 |25.00(17.00|24.00{13.00| 6.20 |11.00 45.00| 9.80 |13.00| 8.80 |25.00|18.00|24.00|| 6.40 | 3.70 | 4.70 | 10.00| 6.50 | 3.75
2561 | CHINA | 14:35 [SHANDONG TAISHAN|5|QINGDAO HAINIU  |1| 9.10 | 6.50 | 8.30 | 7.00 | 8.80 |22.00|24.00|12.00|21.00|85.00|32.00 80.00 30.00|100.0 100.0(80.00|[ - | - | - | - | - | -
2565 | CHINA | 14:35 [SHANGHAI PORT  |3|BEIJING GUOAN 4|12.00{13.00| 8.30 |20.00(13.00|16.50{20.00| 7.30 | 9.40 |27.00|14.50 19.00|10.00|35.00|19.00/20.00([ - | - | - | - | - | -
9324 |[ENGDEV/| 15:00 | COVENTRY U21 5| CREWE u21 Y e I I e R R T A e .
2028 | INDO |15:00 |BALI UNITED s|PSis SEMARANG I e e A U e e I e e .
2504 | SwE4 |15:00 |IK FRANKE 10| KORSNAS IF FK I R R N e
2382| ITA2 |16:00 |cOSENZA 20 BARI o| 8.60 [15.00(11.00|42.00|30.00 |42.00| 8.40 | 5.60 | 14.00|80.00| 6.60 | 8.80 | 8.40 |19.00|17.00|32.00(| 6.40 | 6.00 | 3.75 [13.50| 4.40 | 3.70
2388 ITA2 |16:00 |MANTOVA 14| CESENA 10| 8.00 {11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00|30.00{10.00| 5.60 |12.00|60.00| 8.60 |13.00| 9.40 |30.00|22.00|30.00|| 5.40 | 3.85 | 4.10 |11.50| 6.10 | 4.50
2389 ITA2 |16:00 |MODENA s|REGGIANA 16| 5.60 | 7.00 | 8.20 |14.00|16.00|37.00| 7.40 | 5.60 |16.00|110.0| 9.40 |21.00 14.00|70.00|47.00|65.00|| 3.65 | 3.35 | 3.55 |16.50| 7.50 | 8.80
2400| ITA2 |16:00 |PALERMO s|subTirRoL 13| 6.60 | 8.00 | 8.00 |15.00|15.00|30.00 8.40 | 5.40 |13.00|75.00|10.00 | 19.00 | 13.00|60.00|37.00|47.00|| 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.75 |13.00| 7.80 | 7.30
2419| 1TA2 |16:00 [PISA 2| FROSINONE 12| 6.40 | 7.20 | 7.80 |12.00|13.00|30.00( 9.20 | 5.80 |13.00|75.00|12.00 |25.00 15.00|80.00|47.00|55.00|[ 4.00 | 2.75 | 3.95 |13.50| 9.50 | 8.80
2433 ITA2 |16:00 |SAMPDORIA 18| CREMONESE 4| 9.20 |14.00| 9.80 |32.00(23.00|32.00{10.00| 5.60 |12.00/57.00| 8.00 |10.00| 8.40 |21.00|17.00|27.00|| 6.50 | 4.80 | 4.10 | 11.50| 5.30 | 3.65
2445| ITA2 |16:00 |SPEZIA 3|SALERNITANA 15| 7.20 | 7.80 | 7.80 | 13.00|13.00|25.00{10.00| 5.60 |12.00|60.00|13.00 |25.00 14.00|75.00|40.00|45.00|| 4.40 | 2.70 | 4.10 |11.50| 9.80 | 7.80
3027| svKc [16:00 [RuzoMBEROK SPARTAK TRNAVA 10.00 | 24.00 | 16.00| 95.00| 60.00| 75.00| 7.80 | 6.20 |19.00|120.0( 5.20 | 6.20 | 8.00 [12.00|15.00 37.00|| 8.30 |10.50( 3.85 [19.00( 3.30 | 3.00
2982 | BELCH | 17:00 |CLUB BRUGGE 2|GENT 6| 8.60 | 6.40 | 8.00 | 7.20 | 9.00 |22.00|22.00|11.00|19.00|80.00|27.00|67.00|25.00|120.0|95.00|70.00| 4.20 | 1.60 | 8.00 |17.50|22.00|15.00
2971 | EGYPT | 17:00 |CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. |6 NATIONAL BANK OF .|| 6.70 | 9.30 | 8.50 |20.00 18.00|32.00| 8.10 | 5.50 | 13.50|80.00| 8.30 |14.50|10.50|37.00(27.00(40.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -
9304 | GERCW | 17:00 |BAYERN MUNICHW | |WERDER BREMEN W | [ 8.20 | 6.00 | 8.20 | 6.60 | 9.00 |25.00|22.00|12.00|24.00| 110.0{30.00|85.0030.00|120.0120.0 | 95.00|| 3.95 | 1.53 | 8.70 |22.00|25.00|19.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMMTH, 01 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:48 |

| PAGE2/2

K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

COPE| LEAGTE| mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 21 | 30 | 31 | 3-2] 00 | 11 | 2-2 | 3-3] 01 | 0-2 | 1.2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2683 JOR |17:00 |MAAN 11| AL SALT P I e e e e e .

0104 | Ausc |18:00 |WOLFSBERGER AC HARTBERG 6.40 | 7.60 | 7.60 |13.00|14.00 |27.00|10.00| 6.20 | 14.00|75.00|11.00|20.00|12.00|60.00|37.00 |45.00(| 4.10 | 2.87 | 4.30 |14.00| 8.10 | 7.10
2272| 1TA2 |18:15 [CITTADELLA 17| BRESCIA 19| 7.60 {12.00| 9.60 |30.00|24.00|37.00 8.00 | 5.40 |13.00|80.00| 7.20 |11.00| 9.20 | 25.00|21.00|35.00|[ 5.40 | 5.00 | 3.60 |13.50| 5.00 | 4.50
2988| UAE [18:30 |SHARJAH 2|BANIYAS UAE 11| 6.40 | 6.00 | 7.40 | 8.60 |10.00|25.00(13.00| 8.00 [18.00|95.00|16.00 |37.00 | 18.00 120.0|67.00|65.00|| 3.65 | 2.07 | 5.50 |17.50[13.00|11.50
2732| BHR [19:00 [AL-MUHARRAQ 1[sITRA CLUB 4| 6.00 | 6.00 | 7.40 | 9.40 [12.00|30.00{10.00| 7.20 |17.00 100.0|14.00 32.00|17.00|120.0|65.00|67.00|| 3.50 | 2.35 | 4.80 |17.50|11.00|11.00
2321| BHR [19:00 [BAHRAIN sc o| AALI 10| 7.60 | 9.60 | 8.20 |19.00|16.00|27.00| 9.40 | 5.60 |12.00|60.00| 9.60 |15.00|10.00 |40.00|25.00|35.00|| 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.95 |11.50| 6.80 | 5.40
2731| BHR [19:00 |MALKIYA cLUB s|AL NAJMA MANAMA |s| 7.20 [ 11.00| 9.20 |25.00(22.00|35.00( 8.00 | 5.40 |14.00 |80.00| 7.40 |12.00| 9.40 |30.00|23.00|37.00|[ 5.10 | 4.50 | 3.70 |13.50| 5.30 | 4.80
3025| IRAN |19:00 |ESTEGHLAL KHUZEST..il KHEYBARKHORRAM..l1of - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | = | - | - | - | - | - | - N

2658 NOR [19:00 |ROSENBORG s|KRISTIANSUND 10| 8.00 | 6.20 | 7.80 | 7.20 | 9.20 |23.00{19.00(10.00|20.00 |90.00|25.00 | 62.00 | 25.00 | 120.0|95.00|75.00|| 4.00 | 1.65 | 7.50 |18.00|21.00 | 15.00
2470 | S.ARAB | 19:00 | AL RIYADH s|AL-OROBAH 16| 7.20 | 7.80 | 7.40 |13.00|13.00|23.00{12.00| 6.40 |13.00|62.00|12.00 |21.00 | 12.00|60.00|35.00|40.00|| 4.40 | 2.65 | 4.70 |12.50| 8.80 | 6.70
2451 | S.ARAB | 19:00 [AL-OKHDOOD CLUB  |15|AL WEHDA 17 6.80 | 7.80 | 7.60 |14.00|14.00|25.00(10.00| 6.20 |14.00|70.00|10.00 |19.00 | 12.00|55.00|35.00|40.00|| 4.20 | 2.92 | 4.40 |13.50| 7.80 | 6.60
5183| BUL |19:30 |HEBAR PAZARDZHIK |s|KRUMOVGRAD A T T e e N

2770 JOR |19:45 |AL AQABA 10|ALJAZEERAAMMAN (6| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - - | - | | -] - e .

2972 | EGYPT | 20:00 [AL MASRY 4|ZAMALEK SC 3| 7.30 [14.00(11.00|42.00|32.00 |52.00| 6.50 | 5.30 | 16.00|100.0| 5.80 | 9.00 | 9.00 |21.00(21.00(42.00|| - | - | - | - | - | -

2438| ITA2 |20:30 |sAssuoLO 1|CARRARESE 11 7.00 | 7.00 | 7.40 |10.00|11.00|23.00{13.00| 7.20 |14.00|70.00|14.00 |30.00 | 15.00|90.00|45.00|47.00|| 4.10 | 2.27 | 5.20 |14.00|11.00| 8.50
2010 | DENC [20:30 |VIBORG COPENHAGEN 12.00|22.00 | 12.00| 57.00| 32.00| 35.00|13.00| 6.60 | 12.00|55.00( 7.60 | 8.20 | 7.40 |13.00|12.0022.00|| 9.20 | 6.40 | 4.80 [11.50| 4.60 | 2.60
2987 | BRA20 [21:00 |CRBRASILALU20  |s|CEARASCCEU20  |7[12.00(19.00(11.00|50.00 | 27.00|32.0013.00| 6.60 |12.00|50.00| 8.00 | 8.80 | 7.60 |15.00|13.00|21.00|| 8.70 | 5.60 | 5.00 | 11.00| 5.00 | 2.70
2475 | S.ARAB | 21:00 | AL FATEH 13|AL SHABAB (KSA) | 6|17.00|18.00| 9.60 |30.00|16.00|17.00|25.00| 8.00 | 9.00 |24.00(15.0016.00| 8.80 |24.00 14.00|16.00|[10.00| 3.20 | 7.00 | 7.40 [ 9.20 | 2.77
0368| ENG |21:30 [NOTTINGHAM FORE.. | |BRENTFORD 11 8.40 {10.00| 8.20 |18.00|15.00|24.00{12.00| 6.20 |11.50|52.00|11.00 |17.00 | 10.50|40.00| 25.00|30.00|[ 5.00 | 2.92 | 4.40 |10.00| 7.20 | 4.70
0386 UEL |22:00 |ATHLETIC BILBAO MANCHESTER UNITED| | 6.40 | 8.60 | 8.50 | 18.00|17.50|35.00| 8.20 | 5.80 |15.00|90.00| 8.80 |16.50 12.00|50.00|35.00|47.00|| 4.10 | 3.55 | 3.65 |14.50| 6.40 | 6.40
0390 UEL [22:00 |TOTTENHAM BODO GLIMT 8.20 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 7.70 | 9.50 |23.00(20.00|10.50 |19.00 85.00|25.00 60.00|24.00|100.0|90.00|70.00| 4.00 | 1.65 | 7.20 | 17.00|19.00|13.50
0372 | UELCN | 22:00 |BETIS FIORENTINA 6.40 | 7.20 | 7.80 |12.50|13.50 |30.00|10.00| 6.50 |15.50|85.00|12.00|25.00|14.50|80.00|47.00|52.00(| 3.80 | 2.65 | 4.30 |14.50| 8.80 | 8.10
0446 | UELCN | 22:00 | DJURGARDENS CHELSEA 24.0065.00|27.00(100.0|100.0 |85.00|17.00 | 10.00 | 21.00| 100.0| 7.30 | 6.00 | 8.10 | 7.30 | 9.80 |27.00(|19.00 15.50| 6.70 | 19.00| 3.65 | 1.71
3012 | BRAC |22:00 [BRUSQUE ATHLETICO PARANA..| | 8.60 |20.0015.00|80.00|57.00|80.00| 6.20 | 5.60 | 19.00|120.0| 4.90 | 6.80 | 8.60 [14.00|18.00 47.00|| 7.00 | 10.00| 3.30 |21.00( 3.35 | 3.70
3006 | BRAC [22:00 |OPERARIO FERROVIA.| [VASCO DA GAMA 7.00 |14.00|12.00 | 42.00 |35.00 |60.00| 5.80 | 5.00 |16.00|120.0| 5.80 | 9.20 | 9.60 |23.00|24.00|50.00(| 5.40 | 7.00 | 3.05 [17.00| 4.20 | 4.80
2060| coL |22:00 |ENVIGADO 14/CD ONCE CALDAS || 7.60 | 16.00|12.00|50.00|40.00|60.00| 6.60 | 5.40 |17.00|120.0| 5.60 | 8.00 | 8.80 | 18.00|20.00 42.00|| 6.00 | 7.50 | 3.35 [17.50( 3.85 | 4.10
3542 | BRAC |00:00 |sANTOS CRB 4.30 | 4.60 | 8.40 | 7.40 [14.00|50.00 | 8.00 | 8.40 |32.00|120.0|14.00|50.00|27.00|120.0|120.0|120.0|| 2.60 | 2.47 | 4.50 |35.00|12.50|22.00
3536 BRAC [00:30 |CRICIUMA BRAGANTINO 7.60 |14.00(11.00|37.00 | 30.00 | 45.00| 7.00 | 5.20 | 14.00|95.00| 6.40 | 9.60 | 9.00 |22.00|21.00|40.00(| 5.70 | 6.00 | 3.40 |14.50| 4.50 | 4.30
3537 BRAC |02:00 |BOTAFOGO PB FLAMENGO 22.00|75.00|32.00|120.0120.0 [120.0|12.00 | 10.00 | 27.00| 120.0| 5.60 | 4.90 | 8.20 | 6.20 |11.00|37.00|19.00|23.00| 6.10 |27.00| 3.05 | 1.86
3261 |UsAUSL | 03:00 |LOUISVILLE cITY 2|LEXINGTON o1 [ A I A N s e e e

3541| BRAC |03:30 |cRUZEIRO VILA NOVA 5.20 | 5.40 | 7.80 | 8.60 |12.00|35.00| 9.20 | 7.40 | 21.00|120.0|13.00|37.00|20.00| 120.0|85.00|95.00|| 3.10 | 2.42 | 4.50 | 22.00|11.50|14.00
3534 PER |03:30 |MELGAR s|comMERCIANTESUNL. 17| - | - | - | - | - | | - - o o o o | -] - N

3545 | COCAF | 05:00 |cRUZ AZUL TIGRES UANL 6.00 | 7.60 | 7.80 |14.00|15.00 |30.00| 8.60 | 5.80 | 15.00|90.00| 9.60 | 19.00|12.00|60.00|40.00|50.00(| 3.95 | 3.15 | 3.90 | 15.00| 7.40 | 7.40

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




